Medical Insurance Services Group
TOKIO MARINE Box No. 2005
Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005
\ HCC Ny

1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

INDIANA LAW REQUIRES US TO NOTIFY YOU OF THE FOLLOWING: A person who knowingly and with intent to defraud an
insurer files a statement of claim containing any false, incomplete or misleading information commits a felony.

CLAIMANT’'S STATEMENT AND AUTHORIZATION

INSTRUCTIONS

COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE PARTS OF THIS FORM.
NOTE: Only one Claimant’s Statement and Authorization form is required for each episode of care. If you have
already submitted a form related to the incident for which you are claiming, an additional Claimant’s Statement
is not needed
MEDICAL SERVICES OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES
If medical services took place outside the United States, please complete this form along with Supplement D. Attach all original

itemized bills for services and supplies. Please verify that the documents indicate your name, date of service, diagnosis and the
charge for each service. If you have already paid for these services, please include receipts showing payment.

FORM SUBMISSION OPTIONS

Paper Form - Mail to: Online Form - Go to:

Tokio Marine HCC - MIS Group https://zone.hccmis.com/clientzone
Box No. 2005 Email:

Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 service@hccmis.com

QUESTIONS OR GUIDANCE

For questions or guidance in filling out this form visit www.hccmis.com/claims or call 1-800-605-2282

NOTE: If calling from outside the U.S., see our toll-free international calling numbers under the section titled
“Supplement B — Toll-Free Number” at the end of this form.

PART A: CLAIMANT INFORMATION

1A. Claimant Full Name: 2A. Gender: 3A. Date of Birth (MM/DD/YY):

4A. Current Mailing Address:

5A. City: 6A. State: 7A. Postal Code: 8A. Country:

9A. Home Telephone: 10A. Work Telephone: 11A. Email Address:

IMPORTANT: We CANNOT process your claim without the correct ID Number. You can locate this |12A. ID or Certificate Number
number on your Policy Document or Policy ID Card

13A. Citizenship: 14A. Home Country*: [15A. Countries Visited: (Tokio Marine HCC — MIS Group may request a copy of your passport)

16A. Are you a full-time student? [Yes [ No - If YES, please provide the following:

Name of School: IMPORTANT - Be Sure to Attach:

o If in the United States, a copy of your valid education-related Visa (F-1

Address of School: or J-1 Visa, OPT, etc.) and/or valid 1-20 / DS2019.

o Proof of your full-time student status (please disregard this item only if
you are submitting a copy of a valid F-1, including OPT, or J-1 Visa).

17A. Are you employed? [OYes [INo If YES, please provide the name and address of employer:

18A. Do you have any other coverage (medical, indemnity or liability), other than that provided by Tokio Marine HCC-MIS Group, which might help cover
hospital and medical expenses? [IYes [INo If YES, please provide the following and a copy of the declaration page:

Name of Insurance Company: Policy Holder: Policy Number: Effective Date (MM/DD/YY):
Address:
Is this Group Insurance? [Yes [INo Is this insurance obtained through a University or school that you attend? [JYes [INo

*Home Country is where you principally reside & receive regular mail

Page 1 of 7



Medical Insurance Services Group

TOKIO MARINE Box No. 2005
\ H C C Farmington Hills, M| 48333-2005

1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

PART B: MEDICAL INFORMATION

YOUR PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIAN

For our records, please provide your family or primary care physician information (even if not consulted for this claim):

1B. Physician’s Name: 2B. Physician’s Address: 3B. Physician’s Telephone:

ILLNESS OR INJURY

4B. How did the illness or injury begin? State fully all symptoms and describe in detail from the beginning, including first date of onset.

5B. If due to an accident please provide the following details:

Accident Date (MM/DD/YY): Accident Time: Accident Location:

Brief Summary of the Accident Details:

6B. If an accident, was it involving a motorized vehicle? CJYes [INo

If YES, please include a copy of the police report and complete the following regarding insurance of the vehicle(s) involved:

Insurance Company Name Insurance Company Address Insurance Company Telephone

7B. If an accident and you have hired legal counsel, please provide:

Case Number: Attorney Name: Attorney Address: Attorney Telephone:

8B. Have you ever had or been treated for the same kind of illness or injury? CIYes [INo If YES, please provide the following:

Date Treated (MM/DD/YY): Attending Physician’s Name: Attending Physician’s Address: Attending Physician’s Telephone:

If YES, please provide the following:

9B. Have you had any ailments, diseases, illnesses, conditions or injuries, or have you taken any medications during the last five years? CYes [INo

Name / Description of Date(s) . - -
Condition or Medication (MM/DD/YY) Physician Name Physician Address Physician Telephone
If additional lines are ded, contii a s in the section titled “Supplement A — lliness or Injury” at the end of this form
10B. Was the incident related to your employment? [1Yes [INo If YES, please provide the following:
Employer Name: Employer Address: Employer Telephone:

Page 2 of 7



Medical Insurance Services Group
TOKIO MARINE Box No. 2005
Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005
\ HCC Ny

1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

PART C: MEDICAL RECORD AUTHORIZATION

1C. VERIFICATION

| verify that all information contained in this form is true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge. | authorize any
licensed doctor, practitioner of the healing arts, hospital, clinic, health-related facility, pharmacy, government agency,
insurance company, group policyholder, employee or benefit plan administrator having information as to the care, advice,
treatment, diagnosis or prognosis of any physical or mental condition, or the financial or employment status of the insured
named below, to provide this information to Tokio Marine HCC - Medical Insurance Services Group. | understand that |
have the right to receive a copy of this authorization upon request. A copy of this shall be as valid as the original. This
authorization is valid for twelve months from the date signed:

Claimant Signature

Print Name Date (MM/DD/YY)

2C. ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFITS AUTHORIZATION

| authorize payment of medical benefits to the doctor or other supplier of services submitting the attached bills.

Signature of Insured Date (MM/DD/YY)

NOTE: If payment for these claims has already been made, please provide all receipts for payments. If you
would like to be reimbursed via ACH or wire (instead of a check), or if you would like Tokio Marine HCC MIS to
pay a third party other than yourself, please complete the appropriate form located in “Supplement C — Payment
Forms.”

INDIANA LAW REQUIRES US TO NOTIFY YOU OF THE FOLLOWING: A person who knowingly and with intent to defraud an
insurer files a statement of claim containing any false, incomplete or misleading information commits a felony.

Page 3 of 7



V TOKIO MARINE
HCC

SUPPLEMENT A - ILLNESS OR INJURY

Medical Insurance Services Group

Box No. 2005
Farmington Hills, M| 48333-2005

1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

Use the additional form fields below if needed from question 9B.

Name / Description of
Condition or Medication

Date(s)
(MM/DD/YY)

Physician Name

Physician Address Physician Telephone

Page 4 of 7



Medical Insurance Services Group
. TOKIO MARINE Box No. 2005

Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005
\ HCC Ny

1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

SUPPLEMENT B — TOLL-FREE NUMBERS

Use the following toll-free access numbers to reach Tokio Marine HCC Medical Insurance Services:
To place a call to one of our World Service Center representatives:

1. Dial the toll-free access number for the country in which you are traveling.

2. Dial 911411# when asked for your account code.

3. Youwill be immediately connected to a World Service Center representative at Tokio Marine HCC Medical Insurance
Services.

If you experience difficulty using any of the country access numbers listed above, call us collect from anywhere in the world at 1-
317-262-2132 (Be sure to mention the appropriate country code (1) and area code when calling).

WORLDWIDE TOLL-FREE NUMBERS:

Country Access Number Country Access Number
Australia 1-800-150-812 || Malaysia 1800804146 » §
Australia (Brisbane Econ.) 07-3102-8880 * Mexico 001-866-242-4880

Australia (Melbourne Econ.)
Australia (Perth Economy)
Australia (Sydney Economy)
Austria

Bahamas — Grand Bahamas,
Nassau, Paradise Island
Belgium

Brazil

Canada

Canada (Toronto Economy)
Chile

China

Colombia

Denmark

Finland

France

France — Francais

France (Paris Economy)
Germany

Germany — Deutsch
Greece

Hong Kong

Hungary

Iceland

Indonesia

Ireland

Ireland (Dublin Economy)
Israel

Italy

Italy - Italiano

Italy (Rome Economy)
Japan

03-9010-0225 *
08-9467-8880 *
02-8208-3000 *
0800-677-664 ||
1-800-354-6978 ||

0800-49943 || »
0800-891-1958
1-866-626-9724 ||
1888-513-8530 *
1230-020-3720 » §
10800-180-0072 ||
01800-915-5763
8088-5538 » §
0800-115-393 »
0805-113-721 ||
0805-113-722 ||
01-73-04-56-78 *
0800-100-6492 ||
0800-100-6346 ||
00800-126-434 §
800-967-389 ||
06800-15970
800-8700 » §
0018-030-113-663 » §
1800-992-363 ||
01-486-1296 *
1809-203-300 » §
800-985-675 ||
800-985-676 ||
06-9165-7473 *
0034-800-400-741 *

Mexico (Mexico City Economy)

Netherlands

Netherlands (Amsterdam
Economy)
New Zealand

New Zealand (Auckland Economy)

Poland

Portugal

Puerto Rico

Russia

Singapore

South Africa

South Korea

Spain

Spain — Espafiol

Spain (Barcelona Economy)
Spain (Madrid Economy)
Sweden

Switzerland

Thailand

UK (London Economy)
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom

55-3692-4162 *
0800-020-3235 ||
0207-084-130 *

0800-445-108 ||
09-887-6966 *
0080-0121-1827
800-860-182
1800-531-9684 §
8-10-800-2843-3011 » §
800-120-3480 ||
0800-997-285 ||
00798-14-800-9434
800-099-665 ||
800-099-666 |
935-453-120 *
91-787-25-91 *
0200-888-074 ||
0800-837-798 ||
001-800-120-665-513 »
0207-943-2772 *
800-0357-03445
0800-032-6297 ||

INSIDE THE UNITED STATES:

Country

Access Number

Phone Number Legend

§ Unavailable from mobile phones in some

cases.

» Unavailable from payphones in some cases.

|| Higher charges may be incurred from mobiles

and payphones.

Economy access numbers offer cheaper per-
minute rates than toll-free access numbers in
specific cities and regions, although you are
charged the cost of a local call.

United States (48 States)

United States (48 States) -Deutsch
United States (48 States) -Espanol
United States (48 States) -Francais
United States (Alaska Economy)
United States (Hawaii Economy)
United States (Los Angeles Econ.)
United States (New York Economy)
United States (Orlando Economy)

1-800-706-1333 *
1-888-571-6080 *
1-888-640-8220 » *
1-888-640-7050 » *
1-800-318-7039 *
1-800-527-6786 *
1-213-337-5555 *
1-800-808-8933 *
1-800-294-3676 * §

Important Note: Use the economy number,
where available, for cheaper calls.

Page 5 of 7



Medical Insurance Services Group

TOKIO MARINE Box No. 2005
\ H C C Farmington Hills, M| 48333-2005

1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

SUPPLEMENT C - PAYMENT FORMS

Use form below as it pertains to “2C. Assignment of Benefits Authorization” - If you would like to be paid via ACH or wire, complete
the appropriate form.

AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT FORM - WIRE PAYMENTS

The insured hereby authorizes TOKIO MARINE HCC MEDICAL INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC, to initiate credit entries to the
account indicated below at the depository financial institution named below. It is also acknowledged that the origination of WIRE
transactions to specified account must comply with the provisions of U.S. law. Additionally, TOKIO MARINE HCC MEDICAL
INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC reserves the right to limit wires to a $250 minimum.

1. Beneficiary Name:

2. Beneficiary Address:

3. City: 4. State: 5. Postal Code: 6. Country:

7. Home Telephone (If Applicable): 8. Email Address (If Applicable):

Bank Information
9. Bank Name: 10. Beneficiary Account Number or IBAN Number: 11. Swift Code:

12. Bank Branch & Address:

13. City: 14. State: 15. Postal Code: 16. Country:

Intermediary Bank Information (If Applicable)
9. Bank Name: 10. Account Number or IBAN Number: 11. Swift Code:

12. Bank Branch & Address:

13. City: 14. State: 15. Postal Code: 16. Country:

Printed name of insured person

Insured Signature Date (MM/DD/YY)

THIRD PARTY FORM

Please complete this section if payment is to be made to a third party other than the insured or medical provider. Please provide the
name and details to whom any benefit should be paid and sign to indicate authorization for us to reimburse this person.

1.Name:

2. Address:

3. City: 4. State: 5. Postal Code: 6. Country:

| authorize payment of medical benefits to the doctor or other supplier of services submitting the attached bills.

Printed name of party completing form

Signature Date (MM/DD/YY)

Page 6 of 7



, Q TOKIO MARINE
\ HCC

SUPPLEMENT D — NON-US CLAIM ITEMIZATION FORM

THIS FORM MUST ACCOMPANY ALL NON-U.S. MEDICAL CHARGES

Medical Insurance Services Group

Box No. 2005

Farmington Hills, M| 48333-2005
1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

Date of Service
(MM/DD/YY)

Provider

Diagnosis

Translation of
Services

Monetary Units

Country

Amount Charged

Page 7 of 7




