

Box No. 2005 Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

INDIANA LAW REQUIRES US TO NOTIFY YOU OF THE FOLLOWING: A person who knowingly and with intent to defraud an insurer files a statement of claim containing any false, incomplete or misleading information commits a felony.

CLAIMANT'S STATEMENT AND AUTHORIZATION

INSTRUCTIONS

COMPLETE ALL APPLICABLE PARTS OF THIS FORM.

NOTE: Only one Claimant's Statement and Authorization form is required for each episode of care. If you have already submitted a form related to the incident for which you are claiming, an additional Claimant's Statement is not needed

MEDICAL SERVICES OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES

If medical services took place outside the United States, please complete this form along with Supplement D. Attach all original itemized bills for services and supplies. Please verify that the documents indicate your name, date of service, diagnosis and the charge for each service. If you have already paid for these services, please include receipts showing payment.

FORM SUBMISSION OPTIONS

Paper Form - Mail to: Tokio Marine HCC - MIS Group Box No. 2005 Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 Online Form – Go to: https://zone.hccmis.com/clientzone Email:

service@hccmis.com

QUESTIONS OR GUIDANCE

For questions or guidance in filling out this form visit www.hccmis.com/claims or call 1-800-605-2282

NOTE: If calling from outside the U.S., see our toll-free international calling numbers under the section titled "Supplement B – Toll-Free Number" at the end of this form.

PART A: CLAIMANT INFORMATION

1A. Claimant Full Name:	2A. Gender:	3A. Date of	Birth (MM/DD/YY):				
4A. Current Mailing Address:							
5A. City: 6A. State:	7A. Posta	Il Code:	8A. Country	8A. Country:			
9A. Home Telephone: 10A. Work Telephone:	11A. Ema	il Address:	I				
IMPORTANT: We CANNOT process your claim number on your Policy Document or Policy ID (ct ID Number. You can lo	ocate this 12A. ID or Ce	ertificate Number			
13A. Citizenship: 14A. Home Country*:	15A. Countries V	'isited: (Tokio Marine HCC	- MIS Group may reques	t a copy of your passport)			
16A. Are you a full-time student? ☐Yes ☐ No	- If YES, please p	rovide the following:					
Name of School:		IMPORTANT - Be S	Sure to Attach:				
Address of School:		or J-1 Visa, OPT, e • Proof of your full-	 If in the United States, a copy of your valid education-related Visa (F-1 or J-1 Visa, OPT, etc.) and/or valid I-20 / DS2019. Proof of your full-time student status (please disregard this item only if you are submitting a copy of a valid F-1, including OPT, or J-1 Visa). 				
17A. Are you employed? □Yes □No If YES,	please provide the	name and address of em	ployer:				
18A. Do you have any other coverage (medical, indemnity or liability), other than that provided by Tokio Marine HCC-MIS Group, which might help cover hospital and medical expenses? ☐Yes ☐No If YES, please provide the following and a copy of the declaration page:							
Name of Insurance Company:	Policy Holder:	Policy Number:		Effective Date (MM/DD/YY):			
Address:		<u>'</u>					
Is this Group Insurance? □Yes □No Is this insurance obtained through a University or school that you attend? □Yes □No							

^{*}Home Country is where you principally reside & receive regular mail



Box No. 2005 Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

PART B: MEDICAL INFORMATION

YOUR PRIMARY CARI	E PHYSICIAN					
For our records, please pro	ovide your family or	primary care	physician	n information (even if not consu	ılted for t	his claim):
1B. Physician's Name:	2B. Physician's	2B. Physician's Address: 3B. Physician's Telephone:				
	<u>'</u>			<u>'</u>		
ILLNESS OR INJURY						
4B. How did the illness or injur	ry begin? State fully al	l symptoms and	d describe	in detail from the beginning, include	ding first o	late of onset.
5B. If due to an accident please	e provide the following	details:				
Accident Date (MM/DD/YY):	Accident Time:	Accident Loc	cation:			
Brief Summary of the Accid	lent Details:					
6B. If an accident, was it involve	ving a motorized vehicl	e? □Yes □N	0			
If YES, please include a copy	of the police report and	I complete the f	ollowing r	egarding insurance of the vehicle(s) involved	i:
Insurance Company Nam	е	Insuranc	e Compan	y Address	Insura	ance Company Telephone
7B. If an accident and you have	e hired legal counsel, p	lease provide:				
Case Number: Attor	ney Name:	Attorney	Address:		Attorne	y Telephone:
BB. Have you ever had or been	treated for the same k	ind of illness or	injury?	□Yes □No If YES, please prov	ide the fol	lowing:
Date Treated (MM/DD/YY):	Attending Physici	an's Name:	Attendin	ng Physician's Address:	Attendi	ng Physician's Telephone:
9B. Have you had any ailments	s, diseases, illnesses, c	onditions or inj	uries, or h	nave you taken any medications du	ring the la	st five years? □Yes □No
If YES, please provide the foll	lowing:					
Name / Description of Condition or Medication	Date(s) (MM/DD/YY)	Physician I	Name	Physician Address		Physician Telephone
If additional lines are needed, continue answers in the section titled "Supplement A – Illness or Injury" at the end of this form						
10B. Was the incident related t	o your employment?]Yes □No I	f YES, plea	ase provide the following:		
Employer Name: Employer Address: Employer Telephone:						



Box No. 2005 Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

PART C: MEDICAL RECORD AUTHORIZATION

1C. VERIFICATION

I verify that all information contained in this form is true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge. I authorize any licensed doctor, practitioner of the healing arts, hospital, clinic, health-related facility, pharmacy, government agency, insurance company, group policyholder, employee or benefit plan administrator having information as to the care, advice, treatment, diagnosis or prognosis of any physical or mental condition, or the financial or employment status of the insured named below, to provide this information to Tokio Marine HCC - Medical Insurance Services Group. I understand that I have the right to receive a copy of this authorization upon request. A copy of this shall be as valid as the original. This authorization is valid for twelve months from the date signed:

Claimant Signature	
Print Name	Date (MM/DD/YY)
2C. ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFITS AUTHORIZATION	
I authorize payment of medical benefits to the doctor or other	supplier of services submitting the attached bills.
Signature of Insured	Date (MM/DD/YY)

NOTE: If payment for these claims has already been made, please provide all receipts for payments. If you would like to be reimbursed via ACH or wire (instead of a check), or if you would like Tokio Marine HCC MIS to pay a third party other than yourself, please complete the appropriate form located in "Supplement C – Payment Forms."

INDIANA LAW REQUIRES US TO NOTIFY YOU OF THE FOLLOWING: A person who knowingly and with intent to defraud an insurer files a statement of claim containing any false, incomplete or misleading information commits a felony.



Box No. 2005 Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

SUPPLEMENT A - ILLNESS OR INJURY

Use the additional form fields below if needed from question ${\bf 9B}.$

Name / Description of Condition or Medication	Date(s) (MM/DD/YY)	Physician Name	Physician Address	Physician Telephone



Box No. 2005 Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

SUPPLEMENT B - TOLL-FREE NUMBERS

Use the following toll-free access numbers to reach Tokio Marine HCC Medical Insurance Services:

To place a call to one of our World Service Center representatives:

- 1. Dial the toll-free access number for the country in which you are traveling.
- 2. Dial 911411# when asked for your account code.
- 3. You will be immediately connected to a World Service Center representative at Tokio Marine HCC Medical Insurance Services

If you experience difficulty using any of the country access numbers listed above, call us collect from anywhere in the world at 1-317-262-2132 (Be sure to mention the appropriate country code (1) and area code when calling).

WORLDWIDE TOLL-FREE NUMBERS:

Country	Access Number
Australia	1-800-150-812
Australia (Brisbane Econ.)	07-3102-8880 *
Australia (Melbourne Econ.)	03-9010-0225 *
Australia (Perth Economy)	08-9467-8880 *
Australia (Sydney Economy)	02-8208-3000 *
Austria	0800-677-664
Bahamas – Grand Bahamas, Nassau, Paradise Island	1-800-354-6978
Belgium	0800-49943 »
Brazil	0800-891-1958
Canada	1-866-626-9724
Canada (Toronto Economy)	1888-513-8530 *
Chile	1230-020-3720 » §
China	10800-180-0072
Colombia	01800-915-5763
Denmark	8088-5538 » §
Finland	0800-115-393 »
France	0805-113-721
France – Français	0805-113-722
France (Paris Economy)	01-73-04-56-78 *
Germany	0800-100-6492
Germany – Deutsch	0800-100-6346
Greece	00800-126-434 §
Hong Kong	800-967-389
Hungary	06800-15970
Iceland	800-8700 » §
Indonesia	0018-030-113-663 » §
Ireland	1800-992-363
Ireland (Dublin Economy)	01-486-1296 *
Israel	1809-203-300 » §
Italy	800-985-675
Italy - Italiano	800-985-676
Italy (Rome Economy)	06-9165-7473 *
Japan	0034-800-400-741 *

INSIDE THE UNITED STATES:

Country	Access Number
United States (48 States)	1-800-706-1333 *
United States (48 States) -Deutsch	1-888-571-6080 *
United States (48 States) -Espanol	1-888-640-8220 » *
United States (48 States) -Francais	1-888-640-7050 » *
United States (Alaska Economy)	1-800-318-7039 *
United States (Hawaii Economy)	1-800-527-6786 *
United States (Los Angeles Econ.)	1-213-337-5555 *
United States (New York Economy)	1-800-808-8933 *
United States (Orlando Economy)	1-800-294-3676 * §

Country	Access Number
Malaysia	1800804146 » §
Mexico	001-866-242-4880
Mexico (Mexico City Economy)	55-3692-4162 *
Netherlands	0800-020-3235
Netherlands (Amsterdam Economy)	0207-084-130 *
New Zealand	0800-445-108
New Zealand (Auckland Economy)	09-887-6966 *
Poland	0080-0121-1827
Portugal	800-860-182
Puerto Rico	1800-531-9684 §
Russia	8-10-800-2843-3011 » §
Singapore	800-120-3480
South Africa	0800-997-285
South Korea	00798-14-800-9434
Spain	800-099-665
Spain – Español	800-099-666
Spain (Barcelona Economy)	935-453-120 *
Spain (Madrid Economy)	91-787-25-91 *
Sweden	0200-888-074
Switzerland	0800-837-798
Thailand	001-800-120-665-513 »
UK (London Economy)	0207-943-2772 *
United Arab Emirates	800-0357-03445
United Kingdom	0800-032-6297

Phone Number Legend

- § Unavailable from mobile phones in some
- » Unavailable from payphones in some cases.
- || Higher charges may be incurred from mobiles and payphones.
- * Economy access numbers offer cheaper perminute rates than toll-free access numbers in specific cities and regions, although you are charged the cost of a local call.

Important Note: Use the economy number, where available, for cheaper calls.



Box No. 2005 Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

SUPPLEMENT C - PAYMENT FORMS

Use form below as it pertains to "2C. Assignment of Benefits Authorization" - If you would like to be paid via ACH or wire, complete the appropriate form.

AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT FORM - WIRE PAYMENTS

The insured hereby authorizes TOKIO MARINE HCC MEDICAL INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC, to initiate credit entries to the account indicated below at the depository financial institution named below. It is also acknowledged that the origination of WIRE transactions to specified account must comply with the provisions of U.S. law. **Additionally, TOKIO MARINE HCC MEDICAL INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC reserves the right to limit wires to a \$250 minimum.**

1. Beneficiary Name:								
2. Beneficiary Address:								
3. City: 4. State:				5. Postal Code:		6. Cou	6. Country:	
7. Home Telephone (If A	pplicable):			8. Ema	il Address (If Applicable):			
Bank Information				-				
9. Bank Name:			10. Beneficiary	Accoun	t Number or IBAN Number:		11. Swift Code:	
40 David David O Add								
12. Bank Branch & Addr	ess:							
13. City:		14. State:			15. Postal Code:		16. Country:	
Intermediary Bank Info	ormation (If A	pplicable)			-			
9. Bank Name:			10. Account Nu	ımber or	BAN Number:		11. Swift Code:	
12. Bank Branch & Addr	ress:		I					
13. City:		14. State:			15. Postal Code:		16. Country:	
Printed name of insure	ed person							
Insured Signature					Date (MM/DD/YY)			
THIRD PARTY FO	DRM							
Please complete this name and details to	section if pawhom any b	ayment is to enefit should	be made to a f l be paid and s	third pa sign to i	arty other than the insured on the insured on the insured conditions and insured the insured that is not the insured to the insured the insured that is not the insured to the insured the insured that is not the insured to the insured the insured that is not the insured to the insured that is not the insured to the insured that is not the insured to the insured to the insured that is not the insured to the insured to the insured that is not the insured to the insured	or medio s to rein	cal provider. Please provide the nburse this person.	
1.Name:								
2. Address:								
3. City:	4. State:			5. Post	al Code:	6. Cou	ntry:	
I authorize payment	t of medical	benefits to th	ne doctor or otl	her sup	plier of services submitting	the att	ached bills.	
Printed name of party	completing fo	rm						
Signature					Date (MM/DD/YY)			



Box No. 2005 Farmington Hills, MI 48333-2005 1-800-605-2282 / 317-262-2132

SUPPLEMENT D - NON-US CLAIM ITEMIZATION FORM

THIS FORM MUST ACCOMPANY ALL NON-U.S. MEDICAL CHARGES

Date of Service (MM/DD/YY)	Provider	Diagnosis	Translation of Services	Monetary Units	Country	Amount Charged